CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

May 7, 2018
OPERATING ACCOUNT $  528,603.40
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 381,520.84
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND $ 411.65
SEWER FUND $ 37,196.45
WATER FUND 3 47,295.42
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND 3 25,527.12
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND 3 23,591.95
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS 3 10,687.50
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 2,372.47

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 5/7/!?

SIGNATURE: W




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

05/03/18
TIME: 15:17:

10

81779
B1773

B1780
B1780
B1780
81780
81780
81780

B1781
81781

81782
81783
B1784

B1785
B1785

81786

81787
81787

81788
81788
81788
81788
B1788

B1789
81790
81791

817852
B1752
817382
81792
81792
81782
81782

transact.batch='G341"

5/18

ISSUE DT

05/07/18
05/07/18

05/07/18
05/07/18
05/07/18
05/07/18
05/07/18
05/07/18

05/07/18
05/07/18

05/07/18
05/07/18
05/07/18

05/07/18
05/07/18

05/07/18

05/07/18
05/07/18

05/07/18
05/07/18
05/07/18
0s5/07/18
0s5/07/18

0s5/07/18
05/07/18
05/07/18

05/07/18
05/07/18
05/07/18
05/07/18
05/07/18
05/07/18
05/07/18

- 40 - OPERATING FUND

13879
13879

14400
14400
14400
14400
14400
14400

11103
11103

5384
11546
11462

12365
12365

13068

13107
13107

3400
3400
3400
3400
3400

5774
5774
13584

1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800

—————————————— VENDOR=-=== ====——ee=
4 IMPRINT
4 IMPRINT
7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC
ALBERT ABAD
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/03/18

TIME: 15:17:

10

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G341’ and transact.ck date='20180507 00:00:00.000*

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

5/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP
BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP
BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP

BATTERY GIANT

BATTERY GIANT

BAXTER & WOODMAN, INC
BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS
BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS

BRISTOL HOSE & FITTING
BRISTOL HOSE & FITTING
BRISTOL HOSE & FITTING

BUCHANAN ENERGY (N) LLC
BUCHANAN ENERGY (N) LLC

MERLE BURLEIGH
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CASE LOTS, INC
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FY2018 CEMETERY SEXTON
LETTER OF INTENT REFUN

PO#87847-CARPET RUNNE
PO{#87847-CARPET RUNNE

SALES TaAX

(=Rl leielel-]

oo [=R=N=Nel oo o [=R=a=] ocooo

=]

[=R =N =]

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
]

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

500.
BS5.
2325,
300.
750.
1,069,
1,069,
1,284.
.94

23,404

485
385
128

L. 012

225.
107.
332,

800.
37.

50.
.02

87

144.
a7.
27.

239.

4,601.
.50

11,693

16,295.

750.

39,026

441.

53
495

270.
725.
1,500.
59.

15.
T5.

00
49
00
00
00
37
37
00

.00
.50
.00

50
0o
BO
BO
0o
00
02

67
19
18
04
60
10

oo

.76

95

~32
27

00
00
00
96

05
01



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/03/18

TIME: 15:17:

10

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘'G341’ and transact.ck_date='20180507 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

5/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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CLARK DIETZ INC
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SvVC 4/19-5/18/18

svVC 4/20-5/19/18
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svC 3/15-4/13/18
INVOICE #SR114069 DATE
GOODIE BAG ASSEMBLY SE
WINDOW TO WEST CHICAGO
SEWER COUPLING ADAPTO
INVOICE #I728589 DATED
PO#88195-UPM COLD PAT
ON-SITE REPAIR TO AUDI
REIMBURSEMENT FOR REGI

REIMBURSEMENT FOR CONF
REIMBURSEMENT FOR CONF

ROD #345 PARTS
TENSION /PULLEY #342
BOLT/WASHTER/NUT STOC
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBEER: 4
DATE: 05/03/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:17:10 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G341‘ and transact.ck date='20180507 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———=-—————ee—e VENDOR==== ==—=————— DEFT-DIV = =  ====a DESCRIPTION-===~~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 748.78
105100 81822 05/07/18 4175 DU-COMM 010613 INVOICE #16292 0.00 127,592.75
105100 81822 05/07/18 4175 DU-COMM 010613 INVOICE #16336 0.00 6,581.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 134,174 .65
105100 81823 05/07/18 6146 DUPAGE COUNTY 010910 TRANSFER STATION FEES 0.00 27,809.02
105100 Bl824 05/07/18 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE # IA 415 0.00 750.00
105100 81825 05/07/18 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE #4026 DATED 04 0.00 345.07
105100 81826 05/07/18 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010510 KYOCERA 6550CI TONERS 0.00 184 .99
105100 81826 05/07/18 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 053443 KYOCERA 6550CI TONERS 0.00 184.99
105100 81826 05/07/18 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 063447 KYOCERA 6550CI TONERS 0.00 1B4.99
105100 81826 05/07/18 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010510 5 TYPES OF COLOR COPIE 0.00 212.78
105100 81826 05/07/18 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 053443 5 TYPES OF COLCR COPIE 0.00 159.59
105100 8ls26 05/07/18 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 063447 5 TYPES OF COLCR COPIE 0.00 155.58
105100 81826 05/07/18 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010613 INVOICE #5936 0.00 213.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,300.90
105100 81827 05/07/18 12845 EMERGENCY TELEPHONE SYST 010613 INVOICE #18-RMS122 0.00 2,111.32
105100 Bl82sg 05/07/18 12964 FACTORY CLEANING EQUIPME 063448 INVOICE #105072 DATED 0.00 3,464.23
105100 81829 05/07/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 21.75
105100 B1829 05/07/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DEL FEES 0.00 21.75
105100 81829 05/07/18 3597 FEDEX CORPORATICN 053445 DEL FEES 0.00 25.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 69.49
105100 B1B30 05/07/18 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010925 INVOICE #1735273 DATED 0.00 916.30
105100 81831 05/07/18B 6613 ARLENE FISHER 053443 SUPPORT HOURS PROVIDED 0.00 697.50
105100 81831 05/07/18 6613 ARLENE FISHER 063447 SUPPORT HOURS PROVIDED 0.00 697.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,385.00
105100 81832 05/07/18 11329 ROBERT FLATTER 063448 REIMBURSEMENT TO ROB F 0.00 325.00
105100 81832 05/07/18 11329 ROBERT FLATTER 063448 REIMBURSEMENT TO ROB F 0.00 249.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 574.00
105100 81833 05/07/18 4554 FLEET SAFETY SUPPLY 063447 INVOICE #70106 DATED 0 0.00 190.92
105100 B1834 05/07/18 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448 INVOICE #097408 DATED 0.00 581.25
105100 B1B35 05/07/18 11241 FOCUS LOGISTICS INC 28 RELEASE OF DEPOSIT HEL 0.00 6,187.50
105100 B1836 05/07/18 7565 FORESTRY SUFPPLIERS, INC. 010924 INVOICE #333618-00 DAT 0.00 208.92
105100 81837 05/07/18 14670 FOX VALLEY TECHNICAL COL 010613 STATEMENT FROM 04 18 2 0.00 225.00

105100 81838 05/07/18 14508 G SNOW & SONS 063447 INVOICE #10391 DATED 0 0.00 2,600.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/03/18

TIME: 15:17:

10

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G341’ and transact.ck date='20180507 00:00:00.000°’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

5/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
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105100
TOTAL CHECK
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TOTAL CHECK
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81841
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81841
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81843
81844
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81844
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81845
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81846
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81848
81849
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05/07/18
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l4868
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2013
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2013
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11333
11332
12985
561
561
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14186
14186
14186
14186
14186
12373
11307
14052
11127
4715

4836

GOVTEMPSUSA
GOVTEMPSUSA

GOVTEMPSUSA
GOVTEMPSUSA

GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO.,
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO.,

GREAT AMERICA LEASING

HAGGERTY FORD
HAGGERTY FORD
HAGGERTY FORD
HAGGERTY FORD

HARRINGTON INDUSTRIAL
HARRINGTON INDUSTRIAL
HARRINGTON INDUSTRIAL
HARRINGTON INDUSTRIAL
HARRINGTON INDUSTRIAL

HAZCHEM ENVIRONMENTAL
HEALTH SMART

HELMICK, JORDAN

IN
IN

co

PL
PL
PL
PL
PL

co

HERITAGE-CRYSTAL CLEAN,

ICMA

DEPT-DIV

053443
063447

053443
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083453
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010924
010824
010921
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010925
010925
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063448
063448
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0109821
010501
28

010925

010210

ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL LEAGU 010501

JACLYN M STERN
JACLYN M STERN

JACKIE STERN
JACKIE STERN

LED REPLACEMENT LAMP
INVOICE #9756889946 DA
INVOICE #9756885946 DA
COM ED UTILITY INCENT
DOOR JAMB WEATHERSTRI
CHAIN SAW CHAPS

GLOVE CHAINSAW PROTEC
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SHAKESPEARE AP20-14.5-
INVOICE #9303018453 DA
INVOICE #22505603
MODULE AIR #396 PARTS
WIRE ASY #2396

NUT & WASH #3956
WHEEL ALIGNMENT FRON

INVOICE #023D9474 DATE
INVOICE #023D9474 DATE
INVOICE #023D9557 DATE
INVOICE #023D9832 DATE
INVOICE #023E0622 DATE
INVOICE #18-19324 DATE
PO#86882-MARCH 18

LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
INVOICE #15071918 DATE
MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL DUE

INVOICE 0028441-IN - W

SALES TAX
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 05/03/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 15:17:10 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G341’ and transact.ck_date='20180507 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT --———————————- VENDOR= === ==——m—m—— DEPT-DIV @ = ===== DESCRIPTION-————- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 81852 05/07/18 13588 ILLINOIS STATE TOLL HIGH 010613 INVOICE #G125000002870 0.00 30.00
105100 81853 05/07/18 14865 INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS 053443 INVOICE #C042024812:01 0.00 343.60
105100 81854 05/07/18 14175 IT SAVVY 010613 INVOICE #22472482 0.00 372.37
105100 81855 05/07/18 14307 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK, N. 010613 SUBFOENA COMFPLIANCE FE 0.00 16.31
105100 81856 05/07/18 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 063447 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 93.55
105100 81856 05/07/18 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010924 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 69.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 162.80
105100 81857 05/07/18 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 053443 INVOICE #2530906P DATE 0.00 482.52
105100 81857 05/07/18 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 043439 INVOICE #2530556P DATE 0.00 131.39
105100 81857 05/07/18 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 043439 INVOICE #2530556P DATE 0.00 =131.39
105100 81857 05/07/18 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 043439 INVOICE #2530557P DATE 0.00 131.39
105100 81857 05/07/18 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 053443 INVOICE #2531369P 0.00 =-121.39
105100 81857 05/07/18 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 043439 INVOICE #2530990PFP DATE 0.00 140.13
105100 81857 05/07/18 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 053443 INVOICE #2531101P DATE 0.00 T77.79
105100 B1857 05/07/18 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 043439 INVCICE #2531213P DATE 0.00 140.13
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 850.57
105100 81858 05/07/18 12638 KIESLER'S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 INVOICE #0857534 0.00 3,578.00
105100 B1859%9 05/07/18 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #6258675 DATED 0.00 151.28
105100 B185%9 05/07/18 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #6221913 DATED 0.00 308.48
105100 81859 05/07/18 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #6221919 DATED 0.00 118.3]
105100 81859 05/07/18 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 INVOICE #6144823 DATED 0.00 247.17
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 B826.04
105100 B1860 05/07/18 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 010110 BALL HORTICULTURAL REA 0.00 75.00
105100 81860 05/07/18 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 010110 NORIX FURNITURE REAL E 0.00 900.00
105100 B1lB6O 05/07/18 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 010110 PRITZKER REALTY GROUP 0.00 1,150.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,125.00
105100 81861 05/07/18 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONDUCT ADMIN HEARING 0.00 600.00
105100 81861 05/07/18 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS 0.00 450.00
105100 81861 05/07/18 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS 0.00 300.00
105100 81861 05/07/18 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS 0.00 600.00
105100 81861 05/07/18 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 CONDUCT ADMINISTRATIVE 0.00 675.00
105100 81861 05/07/18 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONDUCT ADMIN HEARINGS 0.00 300.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,925.00
105100 81862 05/07/18 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 PO#87976-DEL CARBON D 0.00 2,442.50
105100 B1863 05/07/18 14766 MARQUEZ, ADRIAN 010208 VOICE-OVER SERVICES - 0.00 193.12
105100 B1863 05/07/18 14766 MARQUEZ, ADRIAN 010208 HIGH QUALITY LASER PAP 0.00 31.08
105100 81863 05/07/18 14766 MARQUEZ, ADRIAN 010210 LONG REACH STAPLER - B 0.00 10.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 234.20
105100 B1B64 05/07/18 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 063447 BALL JOINT 0.00 57.%0

105100 Bl864 05/07/18 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 063447 TIE-ROD #512 0.00 174 .48



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 7

DATE: 05/03/18 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 15:17:10 CHECK REGISTER -~ DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G341' and transact.ck _date='20180507 00:00:00.000°'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————-=———=———- VENDOR-=== =——m————— DEPT-DIV ~~  ————- DESCRIPTION-—~-—~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 232.38
105100 B1865 05/07/18 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 DISP BATTERY, NAIL HA 0.00 100.60
105100 B1865 05/07/18 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 ENGRAVING STAMP/TAGS 0.00 87.05
105100 81865 05/07/18 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 HIGH DEX PROT GLOVES 0.00 53.08
105100 81865 05/07/18 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010524 HIGH TENS TIE DOWNS F 0.00 187.79
105100 81865 05/07/18 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010824 INVOICE #60444818 DATE 0.00 355.78
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 794.31
105100 B1866 05/07/18 11700 METROPOLITAN MAYORS CAUC 010110 METROPOLITAN MAYORS CA 0.00 200.00
105100 81867 05/07/18 14271 MEXICAN CULTURAL CENTER- 093454 2ND OF FOUR DISBURSEME 0.00 4,000.00
105100 BlB68B 05/07/18 11129 MOE FUNDS 010501 JUNE '1B 150 INS 0.00 32,485.70
105100 81868 05/07/18 11129 MOE FUNDS 053443 JUNE '1B 150 INS 0.00 7,746.59
105100 B1868 05/07/18 11129 MOE FUNDS 063447 JUNE ‘18 150 INS 0.00 7,746.59
105100 B1868 05/07/18 11129 MOE FUNDS 083453 JUNE 18 150 INS 0.00 749.67
105100 B1868 05/07/18 11129 MOE FUNDS 093454 JUNE "18 150 INS 0.00 1,249.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 49,578.00
105100 81869 05/07/18 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#87840-HYDRATEDLIME 0.00 4,135.82
105100 81869 05/07/18 10925 MISSISSIPFI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO87840-HYDRATED LIME 0.00 4,293.27
105100 81869 05/07/18 10825 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#87840-HYDRATED LIM 0.00 4,295.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,724.11
105100 81870 05/07/18 13302 MOORE INDUSTRIAL 010924 RUBBER CLAMP 0.00 71.26
105100 B1871 05/07/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 CONTROL ARM & BALL 0.00 54.61
105100 81871 05/07/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 AIR FILTERS 0.00 42.61
105100 B1871 05/07/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 AIR FILTERS- 0.00 -31.52
105100 81871 05/07/18 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 QUICK STRUT#396 0.00 215.44
105100 81871 05/07/18 4735 NAPA AUTC PARTS 010925 INVOICE #4496-038573 D 0.00 308.76
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 589.90
105100 81872 05/07/18 14870 NATIONAL INFORMATION OFF 010613 NEW MEMBERSHIP- 2018 0.00 B80.00
105100 81873 05/07/18 11464 NATIONAL POWER RODDING 28 REFUND OF TWO LARGE HY 0.00 1,500.00
105100 81874 05/07/18 1853 NATW, INC. 010613 INVOICE #NNO7756 0.00 1,373.35
105100 81875 05/07/18 2359 NEW PIG CORPORATION 053443 SUPPLEMENTAL TO P.O. # 0.00 40.89
105100 B1875 05/07/18 2359 NEW PIG CORPORATION 063447 SUPPLEMENTAL TO P.O. # 0.00 40.89
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 B1.78
105100 81876 05/07/18 14386 OPEN WORKS 010821 PO#87852~JANITORIAL S 0.00 3,817.00
105100 81876 05/07/18 14386 OPEN WORKS 433476 PO#87852-JANITORIAL S 0.00 295.00
105100 81876 05/07/18 14386 OPEN WORKS 063448 PO#87852-JANITORIAL S 0.00 2,010.00
105100 81876 05/07/18 14386 OPEN WORKS 010921 PO#878582-JANITORIAL 0.00 3,817.00
105100 81876 05/07/18 14386 QOPEN WORKS 063448 PO#878582~-JANITORIAL 0.00 2,010.00
105100 81876 05/07/18 14386 OFEN WORKS 433476 PO#878582~JANITORIAL 0.00 295.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,244.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/03/18

TIME: 15:17:

10

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G341*' and transact.ck_date='20180507 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

5/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
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TOTAL CHECK
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105100
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81885
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81885
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1053

492
492
492
492
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492
492

ORKIN
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ORKIN

PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS

PATRICK ENGINEERING, INC

PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL

PHALEN CONSULTING, INC
PHALEN CONSULTING, INC

PCOMP'S TIRE SERVICE, INC
R & M SPECIALTIES
RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS

RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O‘HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.

DEPT-DIV
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PO#87865-PEST CONTROL

INVOICE #T4496938 DATE
NOTICE OF FUBLIC HEARI
THREE NOTICES OF PUBLI

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME
PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME
PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME
PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME

MAY 2018 OPERATING FEE
MAY 2018 OPERATING FEE

INVOICE #410565417 DAT
INVOICE #67276
MISC PARTS #796
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INVOICE #1819994-IN
INVOICE #1819996-IN
INVOICE #1819998-IN
INVOICE #1819999-IN
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INVOICE #1822493-IN
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INVOICE #1822495-IN
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INVOICE #1820965-IN
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INVOICE #1821171-IN
INVOICE #1820291-IN
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INVOICE #1822807--IN
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/03/18

TIME:

152173

10

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G341’ and transact.ck_date='201B0507 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

5/18

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO